
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1996; Party Role=
Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199604160001
22901

04/16/1996
09:27:04

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARSON,
ANTHONY J

199604220001
30951

04/22/1996
12:37:37

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALL,
RICHARD
ARGYLE

199604260001
36821

04/26/1996
02:31:11

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORRIS,
HAROLD R

199607170002
30511

07/17/1996
01:17:48

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
JOEL

199612190004
16611

12/19/1996
08:58:40

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ACTON, HOYT
LYNN

199602210000
56041

02/21/1996
01:19:30

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEROUX,
JOHN S

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 26 NW1/4

199605280001
70621

05/28/1996
09:42:36

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAMA WOOD
INC

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:N
BQt:N
Other:SECTIO
N 15 NE1/4
SE1/4 SW1/4


