Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604160001 22901	04/16/1996 09:27:04	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARSON, ANTHONY J						
199604220001 30951	04/22/1996 12:37:37	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALL, RICHARD ARGYLE						
199604260001 36821	04/26/1996 02:31:11	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORRIS, HAROLD R						
199607170002 30511	07/17/1996 01:17:48	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, JOEL						
199612190004 16611	12/19/1996 08:58:40	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ACTON, HOYT LYNN						
199602210000 56041	02/21/1996 01:19:30	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEROUX, JOHN S						Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SV BQt:SW Other:SECTION 26 NW1/4
199605280001 70621	05/28/1996 09:42:36	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAMA WOOD INC						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:N BQt:N Other:SECTI N 15 NE1/4 SE1/4 SW1/4